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1 AADHYA MISRA BTEE25O1001 20 14 19 16 16 23.5 20 14 17 16 19 24
2 ABHIJEET 

BHADORIYA
BTEE25O1002 23 22 23 24 12 21.5 19 21 19.5 23 17 13.5

3 ABHINAV 
CHOURASIYA

BTEE25O1003 25 23.5 22 24 24.5 24 24 24 20 22.5 24.5 25
4 ABHISHEK 

CHOURASIYA
BTEE25O1004 17 19.5 15 6 16.5 16.5 18 17 10 11.5 15 18.5

5 ABHISHEK SHAKYA BTEE25O1005 22.5 18.5 18 22 18 21.5 23 15 11 19 14.5 21
6 ADIARSH PATAK BTEE25O1006 20 20.5 23 21 21.5 18 20 22 14.5 19 18.5 22.5
7 ADITI MARU BTEE25O1007 25 24.5 23 24 24.5 25 22 24 20 24 21 24
8 ADITYA KUSHWAH BTEE25O1008 9 8 19 6 4 2 13 10 18 13 0 15.5
9 ADITYA SHARMA BTEE25O1009 22.5 19 15 20 12 19 20 13 18 20 10 13.5

10 ADITYA SINGH BTEE25O1010 14 13 11 4 11 1 Detained 8 13 12 6 2
11 AKRITI PANDEY BTEE25O1011 22.5 22 18 23 14.5 15.5 17 19 14 19 19.5 18
12 ALABHY DUBEY BTEE25O1012 15 13 17 14 14 13 20 20 13 13.5 10.5 14
13 ALOK GOYAL BTEE25O1013 22.5 16 20 24 13.5 17.5 21 21 11 20 9.5 19.5
14 AMAN SHIVHARE BTEE25O1014 17.5 19.5 14 24 9.5 22.5 18 22 20 22.5 14 15
15 AMBAR KUSHWAH BTEE25O1015 9 11 2 3 9.5 4.5 6 7 7.5 19 14 13
16 ANISH RAJPUT BTEE25O1016 9 4 15 6 8.5 5 7 9 12 14 8 4
17 ANKIT KUMAR BTEE25O1017 21 13 5 4 23.5 7 17 17 15 15.5 9.5 6
18 ANSHIKA JAIN BTEE25O1018 22.5 22.5 22 21 24 23 23 25 18.5 24 24 25
19 ANSHUL PATEL BTEE25O1019 20 16.5 17 23 21.5 23 19 23 14.5 17 22.5 24.5
20 ANURAG SINGH 

BHADOURIA
BTEE25O1020 15.5 9.5 17 0 5.5 2 7 2 9 6.5 12 9

21 ANUSHKA TOMAR BTEE25O1021 23.5 22.5 23 24 18 17 23 23 21.5 22.5 20 24
22 ARYAN AGRAWAL BTEE25O1022 18 14 20 15 13.5 12 16 20 17 22 4 12.5
23 ASHKRAT SHARMA BTEE25O1023 4 7 1 0 3.5 2 Detained 8 9 5 1 0
24 ATHARV 

MARGHADE
BTEE25O1024 14 13 4 5 9.5 5 19 12 12 13 7 8.5

25 ATHARVA 
CHATURVEDI

BTEE25O1025 21 19.5 22 24 23 21.5 20 21 19 17 23 23.5
26 ATHARVA SHARMA BTEE25O1026 23 20.5 23 24 23 24 24 25 13.5 21 24 24.5
27 CHAHAT JADAUN BTEE25O1027 23.5 18 22 18 17.5 9.5 21 20 13 18 18 17.5
28 DAKSH ARGAL BTEE25O1028 8 4 1 0.5 5.5 1 10 3 10 4 0 2
29 DEVAM SINGH BTEE25O1029 21 19 21 24 22 17 20 19 16 19 10 14
30 DEVANSH GUPTA BTEE25O1030 22.5 20 23 22 23 22.5 24 24 17 20.5 22.5 24.5
31 DIVYANSH NAGELE BTEE25O1031 20 12.5 4 5 12 9 9 17 14 10 4 13.5
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32 GAURAV PATEL BTEE25O1032 22 17 18 24 17.5 22.5 24 19 17 22 20 22
33 HARSH KUMAR BTEE25O1033 23.5 24 23 24 21 25 21 23 22 24 23 24.5
34 HARSH VARDHAN 

PATEL
BTEE25O1034 17 19.5 20 24 19.5 22.5 20 18 12 22 7 18

35 HIMANSHU 
BAGHEL

BTEE25O1035 20 19 14 5 12 19 18 13 13 12 12 20.5
36 HIMANSHU PIPPAL BTEE25O1036 17 18 13 13 13.5 18 14 10 20 16.5 10 12
37 HIMANSHU 

SHARMA
BTEE25O1037 ABSENT 17 ABSENT 10 ABSENT 18.5 Detained 18 A 19 A 17

38 KARTIK SHASTRI BTEE25O1038 21 20.5 12 16 9 11.5 11 18 17.5 17.5 5 14
39 MAYANK JAISWAL BTEE25O1039 13 14 17 6 14 10 12 13 12 18.5 3 13
40 MOHAN SINGH 

TOMAR
BTEE25O1040 21 21 23 16 16 18 22 20 19.5 22.5 19 18

41 MRITUNJAI JHA BTEE25O1041 19 21 23 24 21.5 23 23 15 16 18 22.5 22
42 NAITIK SONI BTEE25O1042 24 20 12 21 8 21.5 22 17 16 21 13.5 25
43 NARESH AHIRWAR BTEE25O1043 22 21.5 21 24 21.5 23.5 24 19 19 20 22 22.5
44 NIKHIL KUSHWAH BTEE25O1044 17 20 12 22 9 20.5 17 9 19.5 20 7.5 8
45 NISHANT KUMAR 

VISHWAKARMA
BTEE25O1045 21.5 14.5 5 7 16.5 11 18 11 17 20.5 20.5 22.5

46 NITIN PARMAR BTEE25O1046 9.5 14.5 5 20 7 14 4 7 9 18.5 0 8
47 PALAK PATHAK BTEE25O1047 25 21 21 17 9 21.5 20 19 21 23 19.5 13
48 PAVITRA KOSHTA BTEE25O1048 25 23.5 23 24 23.5 23.5 24 24 19.5 24 20.5 23
49 PRANAV MISHRA BTEE25O1049 25 24.5 21 23 22 21.5 21 20 20.5 22 25 24
50 PRANJUL BAJPAI BTEE25O1050 19 12.5 17 15 15 10.5 20 14 19 21 13 17
51 PRASHANT YADAV BTEE25O1051 17.5 13 8 20 7.5 10 6 6 13.5 16 0 10.5
52 PRATIK PUSHKAR BTEE25O1052 24 24.5 23 24 23.5 24.5 24 25 21 23 24 25
53 PRERNA BHATIA BTEE25O1053 16 21.5 20 22 19.5 21 20 15 19 18 4 15.5
54 PRINCE SHAH BTEE25O1054 24 19 21 24 22 24 21 25 8 17 13 22.5
55 RADHIKA 

AGRAWAL
BTEE25O1055 20.5 16.5 22 21 22 15.5 17 9 9.5 15 18.5 16

56 RISHABH PAL BTEE25O1056 23.5 22.5 21 24 21 23 24 22 16 21 22 22
57 RISHABH SINGH 

BHADORIYA
BTEE25O1057 11 4 4 3 6 9 6 6 6.5 6.5 3 6

58 ROMENDER SINGH BTEE25O1058 9 8 3 6 3 10.5 9 9 6 10.5 0 1
59 SHAHISTA BANO BTEE25O1059 22 24 21 24 24 24 23 17 23.5 24 21.5 24
60 SHIVA GUPTA BTEE25O1060 25 22 20 24 14 23.5 20 22 17 22.5 18.5 25
61 SHIVAM JAISWAL BTEE25O1061 ABSENT 15 ABSENT 18 ABSENT 24 ABSENT 20 A 18 A 23.5

62
SHIVAM SINGH 
PARIHAR BTEE25O1062 19 10 6 8 18.5 18 15 16 10 10 11.5 11.5
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63 SUBHASH BTEE25O1063 18.5 15.5 17 21 14 21.5 23 23 10 15 18.5 23
64 SUMIT AHIRWAR BTEE25O1064 20 22.5 15 17 14 22.5 23 23 19.5 23 18.5 25
65 SUMIT KUSHWAH BTEE25O1065 16 11 7 6 14.5 10 12 10 A 15 0 8
66 SUMIT SINGH 

SIKARWAR
BTEE25O1066 25 17.5 18 24 23 24 22 19 18.5 16 21 20

67 SWANIK BATHAM BTEE25O1067 12.5 16 15 17 12.5 20 15 16 16 19 20 20.5
68 SWAPNIL DWIVEDI BTEE25O1068 20.5 20.5 16 21 14 23 22 19 16 18 10 24
69 TANISHK 

BHAWSAR
BTEE25O1069 11 18.5 14 9 12.5 16.5 13 11 16 18.5 10.5 3

70 TANMAY 
SHRIVASTAVA

BTEE25O1070 16 23 19 24 22 21.5 Detained 18 13.5 15 10.5 24.5
71 VAISHNAVI DUBEY BTEE25O1071 24 22.5 21 24 23 22 23 24 19 23 25 25
72 VINEET SINGH BTEE25O1072 16.5 22 18 22 17 19 22 19 16 15 17 22.5
73 VIPRA 

CHATURVEDI
BTEE25O1073 23 18 12 17 13.5 21.5 23 21 18 21 18 17.5

74 VIVEK PATHAK BTEE25O1074 19 19 12 16 11 17 22 21 9 17 17 19
75 YASH OMRE BTEE25O1075 12.5 18.5 1 2 12.5 19.5 17 16 16 21 2 8
76 YUGRAJ SINGH 

RATHORE
BTEE25O1076 24 19.5 22 24 13.5 23 21 22 22 18.5 19 23

77 MRIGANKA SAHU BTEE25O1077 23.5 23.5 23 24 24 25 23 25 20.5 23.5 21.5 24
78 Sarthak Sharma BTEE25O1078 22.5 23.5 23 23 21.5 21.5 24 18 18.5 24 18.5 24
79 KARAN PRATAP 

SINGH
BTEE25O1079 16 14.5 17 3 7 5 16 8 17 17 8 9
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1 AADHYA MISRA BTEE25O1001 5 8 6 10 7 9 6 10 7 10 4 10
2 ABHIJEET BHADORIYA BTEE25O1002 4 6 7 8 3 5 4 10 8 6 6 5
3 ABHINAV CHOURASIYA BTEE25O1003 4 9 8 10 6 6 8 10 8 10 8 9
4 ABHISHEK CHOURASIYA BTEE25O1004 6 6 0 10 7 8 5 10 4 3 1 9
5 ABHISHEK SHAKYA BTEE25O1005 5 8 0 10 4 9 6 10 7 10 6 9
6 ADIARSH PATAK BTEE25O1006 8 10 7 10 5 9 6 10 5 10 6 9
7 ADITI MARU BTEE25O1007 9 8 6 10 8 8 10 10 10 10 8 9
8 ADITYA KUSHWAH BTEE25O1008 7 8 4 10 5 9 8 10 6 A 3 6
9 ADITYA SHARMA BTEE25O1009 6 7 9 6 6 9 5 10 8 10 7 10

10 ADITYA SINGH BTEE25O1010 5 Absent 0 ABSENT 4 ABSENT 4 ABSENT 9 A 2 7
11 AKRITI PANDEY BTEE25O1011 6 7 8 10 3 6 6 10 5 7 3 9
12 ALABHY DUBEY BTEE25O1012 2 9 5 10 4 10 6 10 7 9 3 10
13 ALOK GOYAL BTEE25O1013 6 4 6 10 5 10 4 10 6 10 5 10
14 AMAN SHIVHARE BTEE25O1014 5 8 7 10 7 9 8 10 5 9 5 10
15 AMBAR KUSHWAH BTEE25O1015 4 9 4 ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT AB ABSENT 9 7 1 7
16 ANISH RAJPUT BTEE25O1016 3 8 3 10 5 8 3 10 9 10 4 9
17 ANKIT KUMAR BTEE25O1017 5 7 7 10 6 9 7 10 8 10 8 9
18 ANSHIKA JAIN BTEE25O1018 7 9 10 10 9 9 8 10 9 10 7 10
19 ANSHUL PATEL BTEE25O1019 5 6 7 8 3 5 4 10 4 6 6 4
20 ANURAG SINGH 

BHADOURIA
BTEE25O1020 5 8 6 10 4 9 8 10 9 10 7 10

21 ANUSHKA TOMAR BTEE25O1021 5 8 8 10 6 6 8 10 9 10 5 10
22 ARYAN AGRAWAL BTEE25O1022 3 6 8 10 4 9 5 10 6 10 2 9
23 ASHKRAT SHARMA BTEE25O1023 2 Absent 2 ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT AB ABSENT 6 A 2 7
24 ATHARV MARGHADE BTEE25O1024 2 9 0 10 5 10 4 10 5 10 5 9
25 ATHARVA CHATURVEDI BTEE25O1025 2 8 9 10 5 7 8 10 8 10 4 10
26 ATHARVA SHARMA BTEE25O1026 8 6 8 10 8 9 9 10 9 10 6 10
27 CHAHAT JADAUN BTEE25O1027 4 9 7 10 7 10 6 10 7 10 7 9
28 DAKSH ARGAL BTEE25O1028 3 10 0 8 4 8 7 9 4 7 3 7
29 DEVAM SINGH BTEE25O1029 4 8 4 10 8 9 8 10 9 10 8 9
30 DEVANSH GUPTA BTEE25O1030 6 7 9 10 9 9 8 10 8 10 8 9
31 DIVYANSH NAGELE BTEE25O1031 8 7 8 10 8 8 6 10 6 10 3 10
32 GAURAV PATEL BTEE25O1032 6 9 7 10 7 9 6 10 9 10 8 10
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33 HARSH KUMAR BTEE25O1033 6 9 9 10 9 9 7 10 9 10 6 9
34 HARSH VARDHAN PATEL BTEE25O1034 6 8 6 10 6 7 8 10 9 9 5 9
35 HIMANSHU BAGHEL BTEE25O1035 4 9 4 10 3 10 AB 10 5 10 2 10
36 HIMANSHU PIPPAL BTEE25O1036 6 7 3 10 7 8 6 9 8 10 7 8
37 HIMANSHU SHARMA BTEE25O1037 ABSENT 9 0 10 ABSENT 8 AB 9 A 8 A 9
38 KARTIK SHASTRI BTEE25O1038 7 6 5 10 4 9 10 10 9 10 3 10
39 MAYANK JAISWAL BTEE25O1039 4 8 2 10 1 10 5 10 6 10 4 10
40 MOHAN SINGH TOMAR BTEE25O1040 7 8 5 10 1 8 8 10 10 10 2 9
41 MRITUNJAI JHA BTEE25O1041 5 8 6 10 7 10 4 10 8 10 4 10
42 NAITIK SONI BTEE25O1042 4 8 8 10 9 5 8 10 9 10 7 9
43 NARESH AHIRWAR BTEE25O1043 7 6 6 10 7 8 2 10 8 10 6 9
44 NIKHIL KUSHWAH BTEE25O1044 4 9 5 10 6 8 4 10 7 10 2 10
45 NISHANT KUMAR 

VISHWAKARMA
BTEE25O1045 7 6 0 10 5 7 9 10 3 10 6 8

46 NITIN PARMAR BTEE25O1046 2 9 0 10 3 6 5 10 4 10 2 7
47 PALAK PATHAK BTEE25O1047 4 5 2 4 4 8 5 9 8 10 6 8
48 PAVITRA KOSHTA BTEE25O1048 7 7 6 10 4 4 9 10 10 10 8 9
49 PRANAV MISHRA BTEE25O1049 4 Absent 8 ABSENT 6 10 8 ABSENT 7 A 5 8
50 PRANJUL BAJPAI BTEE25O1050 8 9 6 10 6 5 8 10 9 10 3 8
51 PRASHANT YADAV BTEE25O1051 2 8 5 10 3 8 4 10 4 10 0 10
52 PRATIK PUSHKAR BTEE25O1052 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 8 10 8 10
53 PRERNA BHATIA BTEE25O1053 5 8 8 10 6 8 6 10 9 10 4 10
54 PRINCE SHAH BTEE25O1054 6 7 7 10 7 9 8 10 6 10 3 8
55 RADHIKA AGRAWAL BTEE25O1055 3 9 6 10 9 8 9 10 6 10 4 10
56 RISHABH PAL BTEE25O1056 6 7 7 10 7 8 8 10 10 10 5 9
57 RISHABH SINGH 

BHADORIYA
BTEE25O1057 4 8 4 10 3 8 5 10 6 10 4 7

58 ROMENDER SINGH BTEE25O1058 4 7 3 10 7 9 9 8 6 10 7 9
59 SHAHISTA BANO BTEE25O1059 5 8 6 8 6 8 9 10 7 8 4 8
60 SHIVA GUPTA BTEE25O1060 9 9 9 10 5 9 8 10 9 10 7 10
61 SHIVAM JAISWAL BTEE25O1061 ABSENT 7 0 10 ABSENT 6 AB 9 A 10 A 6

62 SHIVAM SINGH PARIHAR BTEE25O1062 7 6 5 10 4 7 6
8

8 7 6 9
63 SUBHASH BTEE25O1063 1 8 4 10 4 9 4 10 A 9 2 9
64 SUMIT AHIRWAR BTEE25O1064 5 9 6 10 4 7 9 10 5 9 4 10
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65 SUMIT KUSHWAH BTEE25O1065 4 9 4 8 4 9 3 10 3 8 2 8
66 SUMIT SINGH SIKARWAR BTEE25O1066 10 8 7 10 3 5 3 10 9 10 7 9
67 SWANIK BATHAM BTEE25O1067 7 5 3 10 4 8 8 9 8 10 8 10
68 SWAPNIL DWIVEDI BTEE25O1068 7 Absent 7 ABSENT 6 ABSENT 6 ABSENT 10 A 4 8
69 TANISHK BHAWSAR BTEE25O1069 5 9 2 10 2 8 1 10 4 10 1 9
70 TANMAY SHRIVASTAVA BTEE25O1070 4 8 4 10 3 9 0 10 A 10 5 10
71 VAISHNAVI DUBEY BTEE25O1071 7 7 9 8 9 6 7 10 7 10 8 8
72 VINEET SINGH BTEE25O1072 7 9 6 10 6 9 8 10 8 10 8 10
73 VIPRA CHATURVEDI BTEE25O1073 7 7 7 10 6 8 8 10 9 10 8 9
74 VIVEK PATHAK BTEE25O1074 3 8 5 10 6 9 6 10 7 10 5 9
75 YASH OMRE BTEE25O1075 7 8 9 10 3 10 7 9 8 10 3 10
76 YUGRAJ SINGH 

RATHORE
BTEE25O1076 6 9 7 10 8 9 7 10 9 10 5 8

77 MRIGANKA SAHU BTEE25O1077 6 10 8 10 6 6 8 10 8 10 6 10
78 Sarthak Sharma BTEE25O1078 5 6 7 10 5 10 8 10 8 10 9 9
79 KARAN PRATAP SINGH BTEE25O1079 5 4 7 8 3 4 6 4 5 6 2 7


